
S.No.
SCHOOL 

CODE
NAM E OF THE SCHOOL

 NAME OF THE 
MANDAL

NAME OF THE 
DISTRICT 

CATEGORY
SCHOOL 

TYPE
NO. OF 

VACANCIES

1 36100601005 GOVT DNT UPS GUNDRATHI MADUGU STN KURAVI MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

2 36110801320 GOVT UPS VALLABNAGAR NARSAMPET WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

1 36100792803 GHS MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

2 36101001314 GHS NELLIKUDUR NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

1 36110801332 GHS NARSAMPET NARSAMPET WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

1 36191300712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

2 36191300801 MPUPS RANGAPURAM KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

3 36191300401 MPUPS PAKHALA KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

4 36191300105 MPUPS RAMANNAGUDEM KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

5 36080700801 MPUPS EMPEDU TEKUMATLA JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

6 36101200407 ZPHS JAYYARAM CHINNAGUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

7 36101200101 MPUPS GUNDAMRAJ PALLY CHINNAGUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

8 36101400702 MPUPS GUNNEPALLY DANTHALAPALLE MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

9 36101400903 MPUPS VEMULA PALLY DANTHALAPALLE MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

10 36100500607 MPUPS CHILAKOYALAPADU DORNAKAL MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1
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11 36100500108 ZPHS CHILKODU DORNAKAL MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

12 36100701406 ZPHS PARVATHAGIRI MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

13 36101301306 MPUPS ULLEPALLY MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

14 36101300714 ZPHS THANAMCHERLA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

15 36101301404 MPUPS ERJERLA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

16 36101300403 ZPHS CHILLAMCHERLA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

17 36101300308 MPUPS NEELAKURTHY MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

18 36101100405 MPUPS JAYAPURAM NARSIMHULAPET MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

19 36101100304 MPUPS KOMMULAVANCHA NARSIMHULAPET MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

20 36101001603 ZPHS MUNIGALAVEEDU NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

21 36101001704 MPUPS NARASIMHULA GUDEM NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

22 36101001002 MPUPS SREE RAMAGIRI NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

23 36101600103 MPUPS GANTLA KUNTA PEDDAVANGARA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

24 36081602110 ZPHS ETURNAGARAM ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

25 36081701303 ZPHS GURREVULA KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

26 36111400912 ZPHS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

27 36111500908 MPUPS SAIREDDY PALLY NEKKONDA WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

1 36190600604 ZPHS HANMANTHAPUR NARMETTA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1
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2 36081101705 ZPHS GOLLABUDDARAM BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

3 36080701004 ZPHS VELISHALA TEKUMATLA JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

4 36080600705 ZPHS NAINPAKA CHITYAL JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

5 36101200407 ZPHS JAYYARAM CHINNAGUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

6 36100601505 ZPHS KAMPALLY KURAVI MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

7 36100792703 ZPHS GIRLS MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD III Girls 1

8 36100701804 ZPHS JAMANDLAPALLY MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

9 36101301124 ZPHS MARI PEDA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

10 36101300714 ZPHS THANAMCHERLA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

11 36101100213 ZPHS NARSIMHULAPET NARSIMHULAPET MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

12 36101100912 ZPHS PEDDANAGARAM NARSIMHULAPET MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

13 36101000803 ZPHS ALAIR NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

14 36101001603 ZPHS MUNIGALAVEEDU NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

15 36101600903 ZPHS CHITYALA PEDDAVANGARA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

16 36081602110 ZPHS ETURNAGARAM ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

17 36081504604 ZPHS KATAPUR SS THADVAI MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

18 36081701303 ZPHS GURREVULA KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

19 36081600402 MPUPS ROHEER ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

20 36081701702 ZPHS MUPPANAPALLE KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1
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21 36182100626 ZPHS PEDDAMMA GADDA CHERIAL CHERIYAL SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

22 36182201405 ZPHS MADDUR MADDUR SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

23 36182101102 ZPHS CHUNCHANAKOTA CHERIYAL SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

24 36182201002 ZPHS BAIRAN PALLY MADDUR SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

1 36190300911 ZPHS HIMMATHNAGAR ZAFFARGADH JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

2 36190701102 ZP ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPET JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

3 36081101302 MPUPS NAGARAM BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

4 36101200407 ZPHS JAYYARAM CHINNAGUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

5 36100500904 ZPHS KANNEGUNDLA DORNAKAL MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

6 36101300108 ZPHS YELLAM PET MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

7 36081602110 ZPHS ETURNAGARAM ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

8 36081504604 ZPHS KATAPUR SS THADVAI MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

9 36081701303 ZPHS GURREVULA KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

10 36182100806 ZPHS NAGAPURI CHERIYAL SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

11 36182200503 ZPHS DHOOLMITTA MADDUR SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

1 36081701303 ZPHS GURREVULA KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

2 36081701702 ZPHS MUPPANAPALLE KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1
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LOCAL BODY-PLAIN -SA PHY SCI - TM



S.No.
SCHOOL 

CODE
NAM E OF THE SCHOOL

 NAME OF THE 
MANDAL

NAME OF THE 
DISTRICT 

CATEGORY
SCHOOL 

TYPE
NO. OF 

VACANCIES

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION -HYDERABAD
NOTIFIED  VACANCIES FOR TRT 2017 COUNCELLING 

ERSTWHILE WARANGAL DISTRICT

1 36190700305 ZP PADAMATIKESHWAPUR BACHANNAPET JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

2 36191100508 ZPSS  CHINNAMADUR DEVARUPPULA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

3 36191201605 ZPHS CHENNUR PALAKURTHY JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

4 36191300502 ZPHS EDUNUTHULA KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

5 36191202103 ZPHS WAVILALA PALAKURTHY JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

6 36190301003 MPUPS THEEGAREM ZAFFARGADH JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

7 36081100714 ZPHS JANGEDU BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

8 36081101705 ZPHS GOLLABUDDARAM BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

9 36081102025 ZPHS BHUPALPALLY BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

10 36081100306 ZPHS GORLAVEEDU BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

11 36081000707 ZPHS GHANPUR(MULUG) GHANAPUR MULUG JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

12 36080701004 ZPHS VELISHALA TEKUMATLA JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

13 36081100612 ZPHS KOMPALLY BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

14 36080900708 ZPHS RANGAIAH PALLY REGONDA JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

15 36101400102 MPUPS BODLADA DANTHALAPALLE MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

16 36101400702 MPUPS GUNNEPALLY DANTHALAPALLE MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

17 36100501004 MPUPS VENNARRAM DORNAKAL MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

18 36100801905 ZPHS THEEGALA VENI GUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1
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19 36100900613 ZPHS KESAMUDRAM (STN) KESAMUDRAM MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

20 36100901303 MPUPS BERUWADA KESAMUDRAM MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

21 36100601505 ZPHS KAMPALLY KURAVI MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

22 36100601305 ZPHS MODUGULAGUDEM KURAVI MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

23 36100701804 ZPHS JAMANDLAPALLY MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

24 36100701205 MPUPS BRAHMANAPALLY MAHABUBABAD MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

25 36101301124 ZPHS MARI PEDA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

26 36101300108 ZPHS YELLAM PET MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

27 36101300903 ZPHS GUNDEPUDI MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

28 36101300714 ZPHS THANAMCHERLA MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

29 36101100213 ZPHS NARSIMHULAPET NARSIMHULAPET MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

30 36101001603 ZPHS MUNIGALAVEEDU NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

31 36101000107 ZPHS MECHARAJ PALLY NELLIKUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

32 36101600304 ZPHS AUTHAPURAM PEDDAVANGARA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

33 36101600805 MPUPS CHINNA VANGARA PEDDAVANGARA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

34 36101501605 ZPHS HARIPIRALA THORRUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

35 36081602110 ZPHS ETURNAGARAM ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 2

36 36081600302 MPUPS SHANKARAJPALLY ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

37 36081504604 ZPHS KATAPUR SS THADVAI MULUGU III Co-Ed 1
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38 36081701303 ZPHS GURREVULA KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

39 36081600402 MPUPS ROHEER ETURNAGARAM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

40 36081701702 ZPHS MUPPANAPALLE KANNAIGUDEM MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

41 36081201011 ZPHS VENKATAPUR VENKATAPUR MULUGU III Co-Ed 1

42 36182000604 ZPHS AINAPUR KOMARAVELLY SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

43 36182100806 ZPHS NAGAPURI CHERIYAL SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

44 36182200503 ZPHS DHOOLMITTA MADDUR SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

45 36182201903 ZPHS REBARTHY MADDUR SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

46 36110600507 ZPHS DUGGONDI DUGGONDI WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

47 36111500104 ZPHS SURIPALLY NEKKONDA WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

48 36111001109 MPUPS BOJJALU CHENNARAOPET WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

49 36111301702 ZPHS KONDAPUR RAYAPARTHY WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1

50 36120600104 ZPHS NARAYANAGIRI DHARMASAGAR WARANGAL URBAN III Co-Ed 1

1 36191300712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

2 36191300502 ZPHS EDUNUTHULA KODAKANDLA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

3 36191101108 ZPSS DEVARUPPULA DEVARUPPULA JANGAON III Co-Ed 1

4 36081101705 ZPHS GOLLABUDDARAM BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

5 36081102025 ZPHS BHUPALPALLY BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1
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6 36081100306 ZPHS GORLAVEEDU BHUPALPALLY JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

7 36081000707 ZPHS GHANPUR(MULUG) GHANAPUR MULUG JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

8 36080701004 ZPHS VELISHALA TEKUMATLA JAYASHANKAR III Co-Ed 1

9 36101200305 ZPHS CHINNA GUDURU CHINNAGUDUR MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

10 36100601505 ZPHS KAMPALLY KURAVI MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

11 36100601006 ZPHS RAJOLE KURAVI MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

12 36101300108 ZPHS YELLAM PET MARIPEDA MAHABUBABAD III Co-Ed 1

13 36182100506 ZPHS AKNOOR CHERIYAL SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

14 36182000604 ZPHS AINAPUR KOMARAVELLY SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

15 36182100806 ZPHS NAGAPURI CHERIYAL SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

16 36182200503 ZPHS DHOOLMITTA MADDUR SIDDIPET III Co-Ed 1

17 36110600507 ZPHS DUGGONDI DUGGONDI WARANGAL RURAL III Co-Ed 1


